11

12

°°°°°°

000000

* = Not picture in diagram

Bold = Items available for warranty replacement only

ROAD WORN 60'S STRAT®

16

19

REF# | DESCRIPTION PACKAGE#
T | NECK 60'S ROADWORN STRAT RW MEX RELIC 007-6709-981
la | FRETWRE 007-6719-000
2 | KEY,VINTSTPNG 004-7912-400
2a | BUSHING KEY VINT PING 005-3020-400
2b | SCREW SMAB 3X3/8 RHP NCKL 001-1357-400
3 | STRING GUIDE NCKL 001-0389-400
3a | SPACERSTRTREE62 STRAT 002-0423-400
3b | SCREW SMA 3X5/8 RHP NI 001-1358-400
4 | BONENUTBLANK - GUITAR (2 PACK) 008-3675-049
5 | ORIGINAL TRUSS ROD NUT 099-4944-000
6 | PLATENECK VINT TELE 001-8353-400
6a | SCREW SMA 8X 1-3/4 OHP NKL 001-5636-400
7 | BUTTONSTRAP 001-2344-400
7a | SCREW SMAB 5X1 OHP NI 001-5610-400
o | BODY 60'S STRAT ROADWORN ALD SBS 3TS RLC 007-6761-816
BODY 60'S STRAT ROADWORN ALD SLD OWT RLC 007-6761-890

9 | PICKGUARD STRAT 62 MINT GREEN 003-9492-400
9a | SCREW SMA 4X1/2 OHP NI 001-5578-400
10 | PICKUPASSY TEX MEX ST NECK PARCH 007-6714-400
11 | PICKUPASSY TEX MEX ST MDDLE PARCH 007-6715-400
12 | PCKUPASSY TEX MEX ST BRIDGE PARCH 007-6716-400
10a-12a | SCREW M6-32X5/8 OHP 001-5776-400
10b-12b | Pickup Height Adjust Tubing 099-4916-000
13 | 250K SPLIT SHAFT POT 099-0830-000
130 | WSHR LCK INTL 3/8x.500x.020 NI 002-2384-049
14 | CAPPFF RDL.1uF 200V 10% 002-1022-049
15 | 5WAY STRAT SWITCH 099-1367-000
15a | SCREW M6-32X5/8 OHP 001-5776-400
16 | KNOB STRAT VOL AGED WHITE PMCO 005-6145-400
17 | KNOB STRAT TONE AGED WHITE PMCO 005-6144-400
18 | KNOB PUSWCH VINT AGED WHITE 005-3765-400
19 | JACK PHONE 1/4 - OUTPUT 004-7329-400
19a | LOCKING WASHERS (12) 001-6436-049
19b | NUT HEX 3/8-32x3/32 TK NI 001-6352-400
19c | FERRULE JACK CHROME 001-0280-400
19d | SCREW SMA 4X1/2 OHP NI 001-5578-400
20 | BRIDGEASSY VINT PNG i 005-4619-400
20a | SCREW WD RHPH 6X1-1/4 NI 001-6170-400
21 | PLATE BACK WHT VINTAGE STRAT 001-9649-400
2la | "SPRING, TREMOLO CLAW NICKEL" 005-0918-000
21b | SPRING TREMOLO TENSION,VINT' 003-1643-049
21c | SCRW SMAB 4x1/2 OHP NI 001-5578-049
20% ARM TREMOLO VINT PING (_—j 005-4620-400
23 | KNOB TREMPING NORY — ) 005-5247-400
24* | WRENCH.050 HEX KEY SHORT ARM T 001-8531-049
25¢ | DELUXEGIG BAG ELECTRIC GUTAR 099-1512-006

Page 1 of 3
5-20-2008 Rev. A



dwiggins
Cross-Out

dwiggins
Cross-Out

dwiggins
Cross-Out

dwiggins
Note
Use 0077670401, BRIDGE ASSY ROADWORN STRAT

dwiggins
Note
Use 0054620400, ARM TREMOLO VINT PING RDWM

dwiggins
Note
Use 0055247400, KNOB TREM PING IVORY RDWN


ROAD WORN 60'S STRAT®

WIRING ASSEMBLY

BRIDGE P.U,

NECK P.U. MIDDLE P.U,

po76714

Q

016730

OoQOOoOoOTO

Page 2 of 3
5-20-2008 Rev. A




ROAD WORN 60'S STRAT®

5 WAY SWITCH POSITION
5
4
2
1
T1 |T1&T2| T2 T2 NT
GED E&EE ) | « ) | ¢ ) | ——NECK PICKUP (A)
O | =D | == | @B | O | =—MIDDLE PICKUP (B)
O | | & | % | S | < BRIDGE PICKUP (C)
@B (PICKUP IS ON
C— D |PICKUP IS OFF
INDICATES POSITION
A |PICKUP (NECK) % OF 5 WAY SWITCH
1
PICKUP (MIDDLE
A B ( )
© o C |PICKUP (BRIDGE)
NT NO TONE
[e]
o]
) ®
[e)

=Wk

@
@
&oooooow®A

QXD Y:

® ©
®
COQOO = Tl
A 1o
® @ g
o 7

Page 3 of 3
5-20-2008 Rev. A






